

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
					1ST & Final Bill
					ABSTRACT OF COST
(1) Cleaning and grubbing road land city side					
p.no (1) Item no - (1)					
0.700 Hect @ Rs 5161.75/m					35813/a
(2) Scarifying existing bituminous surface city					
side p.no. (2) item (2)					
618.750 H @ Rs 15.42/m					
					Rs 9547/a
(3) CONOTN of subgrade and earthen shoulder city					
side p.no - (3) item (3)					
3168.00 M ³ @ Rs 161.50/M ³					511822/a
(4) CONOTN of granular sub-base city side					
p.no. (4) item no - (4)					
426.89 M ³ limit city					
425.24 M ³ @ Rs					
1571.51/M ³					Rs 668269/a
					Rs 1225451/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
(5/5) p/L spreading and compacting (w.B.M. - Crr-3)					
Qty vide p.No. (7) item					
(5) 360.03 M ³ @ Rs					
2572.69/M ³ → Rs					926246/a
(6/6) p/L spreading and compacting stone (w.B.M. - Crr-3)					
Qty vide p.No.					
(10) item (5) 634.42 M ³					
Unit 634.34 M ³					1579980 =
(2) 998.62/M ³ →					1579981/a
(7/7) p/A primer coat with bitumen emulsion (SS-1)					
Qty vide p.No. (11)					
Item (7) 8456.26 M ²					
Unit 8431.211 M ²					
(2) 44.63/M ² → Rs					376285/a
(8/8) p/A tack coat with bitumen emulsion (RS-1)					
Qty vide p.No. (20)					
Item (24) 21813.76 M ²					
(2) 15.18/M ² → Rs					331133/a
					Rs 4439095/a

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
$\frac{9}{9}$ P/L and rolling of close graded premix surfacing (MSS-20MM) City nide p. No. (11) Item - (8) 9393.14M ² Limit City 9352.636M ² @ 191.61/M ² — Rs 1788226/a					
$\frac{10}{10}$ P/L Semi dense bituminous concrete City nide p. No. (12) Item (10) 331.85M ³					
$\frac{11}{11}$ P/F Reinforced cement concrete (M15) km post City nide p. No. (14) Item - (14)(i) 05 NO @ Rs 2014.77/NO — Rs 10074/a					
$\frac{12}{13}$ P/F reinforced cement concrete (M15) 600mm post City nide p. No. (14) Item (14)(ii) — 14 NO @ Rs 569.17/NO — Rs 7968/a					
$\frac{13}{15}$ P/F 600mm unilateral slay City nide p. No. (14) Item (15)(i) 22 NO @ Rs 3291.46/NO — Rs 72412/a Rs 948564/a					

B/F-9485 647/0

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
14 16 P/F of retro-reflectored 600MM circular cylinder P NO. (14) item (15) (ii) @ RS 4416.21/NO - 17665/00					
15 17 P/F of retro-reflectored (600x950) MM rectangular cylinder P NO. (14) item (15) (iii) @ RS 4301.08/NO RS 34409/00					
16 18 printing two courses new concrete surface cylinder P NO. (12) item (13) @ RS 1400.00/NO - 2521/00					
17 19 printing new letters & figure cylinder P NO. - (14) item (15) (A) 1408 perch @ RS 0.516/perch = 727/00					
18 20 planting of tree and their maintenance cylinder P NO. (20) item (21) 175.00 NO @ RS 818.84/NO - RS 143297/00					
19 21 P/F of typical NMP board cylinder P NO. (20) item (23) 2ND @ RS 9153.86/NO - 18308/00 RS 970358					

Continuation

Continuation

26P
2/11/22

F6

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
<u>SF</u>	<u>Material Statement</u>				<u>Qty.</u>
C.S.B. -					
22679 = Stone Metal! -	327.12 M ³			X150	49113 =
2946 = C/sand! -	207.71 M ³			X75	15578 =
W.B.M. Cr-2					
30175 = Stone Metal! -	435.64 M ³			X150	65346 =
1708 = Screening Material! -	97.21 M ³			X75	7291 =
W.B.M. Cr-3					
49709 = Stone Metal! -	717.65 M ³			X150	107648 =
2677 = Screening Material! -	152.26 M ³			X75	11420 =
EMulsion (BS-1) -	7.19 MT				
✓ EMulsion (BS-2) -	6.54 MT				
Bitumen (S-9) -	56.17 MT				
Stone Chips! -	485.50 M ³			X150	72825 =
33629 =					
PCC					
1637 = Stone Chips! -	23.63 M ³			X150	3545 =
208 = C/sand! -	11.81 M ³			X75	886 =
145368 =					333652 =
Subtotal					
21/12/21					
<u>Allocation</u>					
Letter No 02 dt 31/01/22 -					Rs 1,20,73,900 =

Particulars	Details of actual measurement				Contents of area
	No.	L.	B.	D.	
MEMO OF PAYMENT.					
Ref work done value					12062962=
Less Pri Pay					NIL
					12062962=
					5% S/D — 603148=
					1% S/Tax — 120630=
					1% 4/688 — 120630=
					1% G/GST — 120630=
					1% S/GST — 120630=
					Royalty — 333652=
					S.F — 1453682
					143297=
(MD) Free Rent					12062962=

By cheque — 9148681=

12062962=

passed for Rs 12062962 = ~~Twelve Lakhs~~

~~Sixty~~ one crore twenty lakhs -

Sixty two thousand nine hundred

Sixty two) only.

8/11/22

Executive Engineer
R.W.D. Works Division
Tekari

11/11/2022